Monitorler

Uriin

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E15/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

?%/ 27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
"4 VGA PIvOT

Sl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
i 0 USB-C

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP
23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/60 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

Ly 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
= HDMI

Marka

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

4

10+

10+

10+

2

4

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

149,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

259,00
usb

270,00
usb

289,00
usb

289,00
usb

289,00
usb

359,00
usb

389,00
usb



27

27

22

24

27

24

23.

27

24.

27

24

31

DELL U2723QE IPS 4K 5MS HDMI DP TYPE-C

PIVOT

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
75HZ

SAMSUNG
HDMI

HDMI

LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
HDMI DP

LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
DP

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

sRGB

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA

DELL U2724DE IPS 2K 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C VES

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB

VESA

.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Msi

Asus

Dell

Asus

Lg

599,00
usb

629,00
usb

.250,00

TL

.500,00

TL

.500,00

TL

.900,00

TL

149,00
usb

159,00
usb

309,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

545,00
usb



